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DRIESUM

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

S. Kloosterman
S. Kloosterman
M. Leegstra

Comb .Meijners-Onsma

A. Hagedoorn
S. Kloosterman

Comb .Meijners-Onsma

Tj. Bergsma
A. Kamminga
F. Damstra
D.B. Kooistra
A. Hagedoorn

Comb .Meijners-Onsma

G Reitsma

Comb .Meijners-Onsma

M. Leegstra

Comb .Meijners-Onsma

Combinatie bloem

A. Hagedoorn
G. Kooistra
Wilco & Jacob
Tj. Bergsma

M. Jellema

S. Kloosterman
M. Leegstra
Wilco & Jacob
S. Kloosterman
M. Leegstra

Kloosterman
Bergsma

S. Kloosterman
G. Kooistra

A. Kamminga
J.Tolsma
F

G

J

S

0

Tj.

. Wijnsma
Reitsma
.F. Hoekstra
Kloosterman
F. Damstra
S. Kloosterman
J.F. Hoekstra
S. Kloosterman
J.F. Hoekstra
Wilco & Jacob

Smit

Smit

Smit

Combinatie bloem

M. Jellema
S. Kloosterman
S. Kloosterman

Combinatie bloem

Wilco & Jacob

Smit

Ringnr

2-4231498
1-4221540
1-1455056
3-4247811
2-4231407
3-4247792
3-9631755
1-1453731
3-9537325
1-4221581
3-9537539
1-1455065
2-4231877
3-4247576
2-4231883
3-4247966
3-4247801
1-4221578
3-9565281
2-8025611
3-9536822
2-4231788
3-4247869
2-4231819
3-4247972
3-9537368
3-4247750
2-4231800
2-4231820
2-4231295
0-1028183
3-4247916
2-8025888
2-8026384
3-9538141
2-4231598
2-8025573
3-4247761
3-4247945
2-4231444
1-1454345
2-4231474
2-8025566
2-8026558
3-9536805
2-4231632
3-4247741
0-4215641
2-8025891
3-9537386
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Punten

4737.
4471.
4461.
4442.
4248.
4204.
3684.
3663.
3643.
3625.
3557.
3552.
3545.
3537.
3521.
34009.
3353.
3289.
3190.
2897.
2850.
2775.
2746.
2737.
2720.
2654.
2646.
2622.
2579.
2475.
2467.
2448.
2421.
1977.
1965.
1957.
1956.
1943.
1898.
1883.
1862.
1840.
1837.
1835.
1832.
1811.
1807.
1797.
1772.
1759.
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